TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Powerglide 340HP W/TPS

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
SVBRCYSA9NA122704

SERIAL NUMBER
33BR0129619223084

PRODUCT
2233 BR

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
33 BR ALG BRE YEAR MODEL 2022

ORDER REFERENCE
129619

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Silver Sand Gen6 Full Body Pnt
Powerglide 340HP W/TPS
Shadow Cabinets

Mist Il Interior

(1) 15HP FRT (1) 13.5 REAR
Ultra Lthr AirCoil HideABed-DS
Belgian Ultra Leather
Bedroom OH Cabinet (no wdw)
Booth Dinette Ultra Leather PS
Cook top W/Conv Mwave
Mobileye Collision Avoid Sys

In Dash Navigational System
Delete FOH TV

Residential Refer w4 Batteries
Fire Place

Inverter Upgrade

King Memory Foam Mattress
In Motion Sat

Prep for Washer/Dryer Combo
(3) Solar Panels

Central Vacuum System

Wifi Open Road Booster
Powerglide Chassis

STD

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge

358,616.90

0.00
0.00
784.45
0.00
627.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,725.50
1,254.25
0.00
0.00
784.45
2,823.15
0.00
1,568.90
0.00
2,351.90
508.95
933.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

500.00

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or

changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

372,480.10



